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2024 Speedo Sectional Champpionships
ECC Burt Flickinger Aquatic Center
Sunday, March 24 2024
Preliminary Time Line

Women's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay
Men's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay

Relay Break - 10 minutes

Women's 200 Meter Backstroke
Men's 200 Meter Backstroke

Women's 100 Meter Freestyle
Men's 100 Meter Freestyle

Women's 200 Meter Individual Medley
Men's 200 Meter Individual Medley

Relay Break - 10 minutes

Women's 400 Meter Medley Relay
Men's 400 Meter Medley Relay

End of Session

No. of Heats

Est. Start Time

TIME TRIALS ENTRIES WILL CLOSE AT 10:00 AM
Time Trials will begin 15 mins after the preliminary session ends

9:00 AM
9:03 AM

9:177 AM
9:33 AM

9:51 AM
10:00 AM

10:13 AM
10:29 AM

11:06 AM
11:12 AM

11:21 AM



