



## 2024 Speedo Sectional Champpionships ECC Burt Flickinger Aquatic Center Sunday, March 24 2024 Preliminary Time Line

		No. of Heats	Est. Start Time
Event #27	Women's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay	1	9:00 AM
Event #28	Men's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay	2	9:03 AM
	Relay Break - 10 minutes		
Event #31	Women's 200 Meter Backstroke	5	9:17 AM
Event #32	Men's 200 Meter Backstroke	6	9:33 AM
Event #33	Women's 100 Meter Freestyle	6	9:51 AM
Event #34	Men's 100 Meter Freestyle	10	10:00 AM
Event #35	Women's 200 Meter Individual Medley	5	10:13 AM
Event #36	Men's 200 Meter Individual Medley	10	10:29 AM
	Relay Break - 10 minutes		
Event #37	Women's 400 Meter Medley Relay	1	11:06 AM
Event #38	Men's 400 Meter Medley Relay	2	11:12 AM
	End of Session		11:21 AM

TIME TRIALS ENTRIES WILL CLOSE AT 10:00 AM Time Trials will begin 15 mins after the preliminary session ends